2017 JICA Training Schedule for Road Maintenance (C)

* L:Lecturer V:Visit P:Practical
Date Time * Subjects/Contents Lecturer Organization Venue
9:30 ~ 12:00 Opening Ceremony Nishihara JICA Orientation R.
' ' Course Orientation Maeda NPO Green Earth| Room 201
20-Nov | Mon The State of Road Infrastructure in Okinawa Okabe
13:30 ~16:00| L | .., .. Suzuki ) Room 201
Site visits Maintenance
9:30 ~ 12:00| L | Basic Concept on Infrastructures Prof. Yabuki University of the
21-Nov | Tue Okinawa National Highway Development Okinzz\lljakéueileral Room 201
13:30 ~ 16:00 | L Jnway P Mochizuki
- past, present and future Bureau
A0~ 19 , o _ . Sunagawa
9:30 12:00 | L | Operating / Maintaining National Highways Oshiro Okinawa General Room 201
22-Nov | Wed Bureau
13:30 ~ 16:00 | V | Visit to National Road Maintenance Site Takara Yomitan Village
9:30 ~ 12:00 | L | Drone and 3D-CAD Suzuki | Okabe Maintenance | gy o1
Nakasone ensemble Inc.
23-Nov | Thu Okabe
13:30 ~ 16:00 | P | Drone and 3D-CAD (Practice) Suzuki ) OIC
Maintenance
9:30 ~ 12:00 Country/Inception Report Presentation
24-Nov | Fri Fuchigami | NPO Green Earth| Room 201
13:30 ~ 16:00 Country/Inception Report Presentation
25-Nov | Sat
26-Nov | Sun
_ _ : : : : Okinawa General
9:30 ~ 12:00| L | National Disaster Restoration System Aniya
27-Nov | Mon Bureau Room 201
_ _ History & Future Plans of Okinawa Prefecture Road K Okinawa Prefecture
13:30 ~ 16:00 | L Development Okuma Road Maintenance Section
ini i i Okinawa Prefecture
I
28-Nov | Tue ! Coructon St | Room 201
13:30 ~ 16:00 | L | Bridge Management Ueno yama LAty
Office
9:30 ~ 12:00| L | Asphalt Pavement Maintenance Technology Morita Nichiyu Co.,Ltd.
29-Nov | Wed r— Room 201
. ~ . . . . . ntrastructure
13:30 ~ 16:00 | L | Pavement Design and Damages in JICA Projects Furuki Development Institute
9:30 ~ 12:00) V Road Maintenance in Remote Island Kinjyo lejima Village
30-Nov | Thu (Visit to le Island) Chinen Office le Island
13:30 ~ 16:00 | V
9:30 ~ 12:00 | L | Road Engineering P rof. University of the University
: Shimozato Ryukyus
1-Dec | Fri
13:30 ~ 16:00 | L | Tunnel Management Nishikawa NDC Room 201
2-Dec | Sat
3-Dec | Sun Fly to Tokyo Naha 11:35 — Tokyo 13:50 Via Inn Akihabara
9:30 ~ 12:00| V | Construction with Kajima Shield Control System Mochiki Kaj'mffl
Corporation
4-Dec | Mon TEPCO Power Tokyo
13:30 ~ 16:00 | V | Underground Substation Facility in Toyosu Market Utatsu Grid Inc
_ _ : : - National Institute
9:30 12:00 | V | Various Testing Laboratory & Facility Tasaki for Land and Tsukuba
o-Dec | Thu Fukushima Infrastructure Science Cit
13:30 ~ 16:00 | V | Road Bridge Maintenance & Pavement Management y
Management
9:30 ~ 12:00 Excursion to Sendai : Tokyo —Sendai by Bullet Train Sendai City,
6-Dec | Wed 1330 ~ 16:00 | Vv Visit to Disaster Restoration Site in Sendai Omiva Fukamatsugumi P:\gg(?t%lre
' ' (Sendai — Tokyo) y Co.,Ltd.
9:30 ~ 12:00| V | Yamanashi Prefecture Maglev Exhibition Center .
Yamanashi
7-Dec | Thu Maeda NPO Green Earth Prefecture
13:30 ~ 16:00 | V | Saruhasi (Monkey Bridge - unigue structure)
9:30 ~ 12:00| L | Bidding and Contract System in Japan Tokvo
8-Dec | Fri Prof. Horita | Tokyo University Unive?/sit
13:30 ~ 16:00 | V | Facility Tour y
a0 . L. Sightseeing in Tokyo
9-Dec | Sat | 8:30 ~ 15:00 Tokyo 17:15 — Naha 20:10 by ANA1097
10-Dec | Sun
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Date Time Subjects/Contents Lecturer Organization Venue
9:30 ~ 12:00 Road Engineering and Exposure Test Prof. Aydan | University of the Room 201
Omar Ryukyus
11-Dec | Mon
13:30 ~ 16:00 Visit to a Local School for Friendship Exchange Staff JOCA
. ~ : . . . - Japan Concrete
9:30 12:00 Concrete Maintenance Engineering Shinoda Technology Co.. Ltd.
12-Dec | Tue University of the Room 201
13:30 ~ 16:00 Maintenance of Steel Bridge Prof. Yabuki y
Ryukyus
9:30 ~ 12:00 Slope Management Mita Chojyu Hokyodo Co.| Room 201
13-Dec | Wed
13:30 ~ 16:00 Recycle Plant for Road Pavement Material Tamanaha Trim Co., Ltd. Yaese Town
Okinawa Prefectural Center
9:30 ~ 12:00 Recycle Materials and Paving Material Testing Shinjyo for Constructional
14-Dec | Thu Tectnology Room 201
: : : Labor Safety
13:30 ~ 16:00 Labor Safety & Health Management in Japan Fukuda
Consultant
9:30 ~ 12:00 Community-based Maintenance of Unpaved Roads Prof. Kimura | Kyoto University | Room 201
15-Dec | Fri Nanawa
13:30 ~ 16:00 Asphalt Plant Aguni : Nishihara Town
Corporation
16-Dec | Sat
17-Dec | Sun
9:30 ~ 12:00 Road Maintenance Task of Okinawa Prefecture/Site Visit | Nagamine | g oo | Room 201
18-Dec | Mon Okinawa General
13:30 ~ 16:00 Bridge Maintenance Site Takara
Bureau
9:30 ~ 12:00
19-Dec | Tue Summary Report Writing Maeda NPO Green Earth| Room 201
13:30 ~ 16:00
9:30 ~ 12:00 University of the
20-Dec | Wed Summary Report Presentation : y Room 201
_ _ Prof. Yabuki Ryukyus,
13:30 ~ 16:00
Prof. Omar
9:30 ~ 12:00 Matsuda ;I?:;]:gfe
21-Dec | Thu Summary Report Presentation Association Room 201
13:30 ~ 16:00
_ _ . . : Nishihara JICA Room 201
rec | o 10:00 ~ 12:00 Evaluation Meeting and Closing Ceremony Maeda NPO Green Earth | Orientation R,

212




